the state of the s	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
	SAS e-filing		
		i	
1,443,4414.	i-Motor Claim Form	M1088705-201	14/1/20 11:20
-1400 14:30	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2		1121.5
OD (TP Reporting Only		1	
Ref No:			
Preferred Wksn / INC Assign Wksn / OW: (ax:
	5034110)
	Period: (
)
		20%: P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	00%]
		1	
	THE TITLE COLUMN TANKED FROM THE COLUMN TWO	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	SECTION OF THE
ANNUALLY CONTRACTOR SECTION TO BE AND A SECURITY AND AND ASSESSMENT OF A SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	The state of the s	<u> , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,</u>	aven Project
		Strictly NO refer of repairer.	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invo	oice: YES()/NO();	Towing Co: ()
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()		
			1.5
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	\$3000] ()		
interestant	\$3000] ()		
Injury:	\$3000] ()		EDALCA EST
Injury:	\$3000] ()		Endicate .
Injury:	\$3000] ()		
Injury:	1		Ant (S) Amt
Injury: ate/Time Actions	Invoice Pr	eparation Checklist	Ant (5) Ami
Injury: ate/Time Actions Actions umant's Particulars:-	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dame	cparation Checklist: nt Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8	Ant (5) Am IseBill Add I
Injury: Actions Actions Image: Actions Image: Actions	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow	cparation Checklist at Reporting (330); c Assessment (5100); INC (58 Fee 540 Through Survey	And (5) Amu (5) Bill Add I 0) 0) (545
Injury: ate/Time Actions Actions umant's Particulars:- ver/Owner:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow	eparation Checklist at Reporting (330); c Assessment (5100); INC (58); Fee 540; Through Survey 5 Through Survey (Resurvey)	Amt (5) Amt fit Bill Add I 0) 7545 5120 530
Injury: ate/Time Actions Actions umant's Particulars:- ver/Owner:	Invoice Print Invoice Print Invoice Print Invoice Print Invoice Print Invoice	cparation Checklist. at Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 Fee \$40 Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) section	Ant (5) Amt [ji Bill Add] 0) /545 1120 \$30
Injury: Actions Actions umant's Particulars:- ver/Owner:	Invoice Point Invoice Point Invoice Point Invoice Point Invoice Point Invoice	cparation Checklist. at Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 Fee \$40 Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) section 4 + SMRT Survey	Ant (5) Amt [ji Bill Add] 0) /545 1120 530
Injury: Pate/Time Actions Actions Union Particulars Ever/Owner: Intact No: maged Portion:	Invoice Point Invoice Point Invoice Point Invoice Point Invoice Point Invoice	cparation Checklist. at Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 Fee \$40 Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) section 4 + SMRT Survey	Ant(5) Amt (5) Amt (5) Bill Add I 0) (545) 1120 530 575
Actions Actions Actions MADDANA Limant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idao D. 8) NTUC Addi OD* *N5: Courte	cparation Checklist Int Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 Fee \$40 Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cetion A + SMRT Survey tional Services	Ant(\$) Am. [5:Bill Add] 0)
Actions Actions Actions MANDAMY Impart's Particulars:- iver/Owner: Intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idao D 8) NTUC Addi OD* *N5: Courte *N6: Repsir	cparation Checklist. Int Reporting (\$30); Inc Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 Fee \$40 Through Survey (Resurvey) Against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Bection A + SMRT Survey Lional Services. Ty Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination	Ant(5) Amt (5) Amt (5) Bill Add I 0) (545) 1120 530 575
Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idao D. 8) NTUC Addi OD.* *N6: Repair *N6: Repair *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R *N8: DV / O	cparation Checklist. Int Reporting (\$30); In Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 Fee \$40 Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) section A + SMRT Survey tional Services Ty Car / Tpt Allowanze Co-ordination spair Inspection ollect Excess Coordination	Amt (5) Amt (5) Amt (5) Amt (5) Amt (5) Add 1 0) (545)
Actions Actions Actions MANDO NOT mimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idao D. 8) NTUC Addi OD.* *N6: Repair *N6: Repair *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R *N8: DV / O	cparation Checklist Int Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 Fee \$40 Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) section A + SMRT Survey tional Services sy Car / Tpt Allowanse Co-ordination spain Inspection other Excess Coordination P (N:n INC) against INC	Ant (5) Am. [14Bill Add] 0) (545) 1120 530 575 1160 55 510 525

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties,
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consaforesaid.	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
And the state of t	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	14/03/2020 11:15
Date Of Accident	13/03/2020 14:50
Exact Location Of Accident	BEDOK SOUTH AVE 1 BEFORE BEDOK RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBH4345M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SEAH YONG HENG TRADING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX004E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	HIACE VAN TURBO 5DR MT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5101097755-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHUA WEE MENG

Driver	
Name of Driver	CHUA WEE MENG
NRIC No	SXXXX501H
Date Of Birth	11/06/1985
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	24/03/2007
Driving Experience	12 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90692445
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-90692445

NOEMAIL **EMail Address**

BLK 470C UPPER SERANGOON CRESCENT Address

#03-352

533470 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

NO

2

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Passenger 1

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

: SIM KIM SOON, JOHN NAME:

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Was there any audio recorded?

GBE5071L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 18

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process:
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ;
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

15 No. 16 No. 201208004E

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: ha

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

	on	the	stated	date	A time,	7, V	hille	A', 6	7BH 4345A
nas	ctat	ionaw	alone	j tre	stated	venue	due	2 10	ved
light	AV	pout	1-)	Minute	later,	VEHILL	l B	, GBE	, 11F00
hit	onto	my	sta tio	нащ	vehille '	L Vear	POV	hon.	
		MU	passeng	ev: Si	im rim	SOOH,	John	1	
								2	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Polic Po

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	IDENT DATE: (15 / 03 / 204) (DD/MM/YYYY)	, TIME: 14:51 HHH:MM	1)
2000	ATION: Along Bedok	south Ave 1	, before bedox Foao	1
5	DETAILS OF VEHICLE		**	
		68H 454FM		
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	1.7111		
	bJINSURANCE COMPANY:	51010977	55-01.	
	C)POLICY NUMBER:		Y / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)	
		ASIVE / INIKD PAK	II / IHIKO I / KITT I I I	
	e)MAKE & MODEL:	DV OLAN LLOPPY	/MOTOPCYCLE / OTHERS)	
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / M	IPV /V AJN / LORKI	/ MOTORCYCLE!	
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVA	ATE / COMMERCIA	WOYE	
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACC	CIDENT TIME:		
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER	YOUR OWN INSUR	CRINC ONLY	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD F	PARINCLAIM / KEI	ORLING ONLY	
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	an Henry Trad	ing Plymale / FEMALE)	
		ng hung how	_CONTACT:	
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		_CONTACT	
	c)ADDRESS:			8
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER	ALSO POLICY HOL	DER	
		ALSO FOLICITION		
FHO of passenga	DRIVER GINAME: CMUA WE	e mena	(MALE / FEMALE)	
(Indiding driver)	b) NAME: CMMA WE	S8519501H	CONTACT: 906 92445	_
	DINKIC/FIN/F ASSI ON	pper sevaryoo		-
C 777 7	C/ADDRESS	41	S(x33470)	-
	*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (1985)(DD/M	M/YYYY)	
	eloccupation: (INDOOR / C	UTDOOR)	50 SS	
	THE PERSON WILL EVENERIE	NICE:	A. A.	
4.	WAS DRIVED AN EMPLOYEE	OF THE INSURE	D'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)	
	TE NO RELATIONSHIP OF TH	HE DRIVER MILL	INSURED.	-
5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLE	AR / RAINING / O	THERS	-1
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET	19THERS		_
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES	(NO)	" IS 18	
7.	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES /	NO)	48	1/2
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH	POLICE STATION:_	The Alberta Richard William P.	
8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	RE SOFIL	MODEL:	
He of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	IDE JUILE	_MODEL	
Induding driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME:		CONTACT:	
() 9.	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: THIRD PARTY VEHICLE			
Y.	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	4	MODEL:	
tho of passenger	e) DRIVER'S NAME:			
Including driver	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		CONTACT:	_
()	17 MAC/114/1 A331 CK1		The state of the s	
()	+			

email =

Pax =

eBao Tech	GeneralClaim										
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800	0601		2700000	S. C.	TO USE A PROPERTY OF THE		• Chang	e Languag	e + Chang	e Password	· Log Out
My Desktop	Polic	y Query									
	Policy N	0.				Date	of Accident	- 1	13/03/2020 1	4:50	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor) GBH4345M			Certificate Number						
					1	Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5101097755- 01		SEAH YONG HENG TRADING PTE LTD	201208004E	GCV	Preferred Workshop Plan	GBH4345M	GBH4345M	01/06/2019	31/05/2020
					- 6	Continue					

Policy No.	5101097755-01	Policyholder Name	SEAH YONG	HENG TRADING PTI	Policyholder NRIC	201208004E		
Certificate No.								
Address	110 TUAS SOUTH AVENUE 3 #0	8-04 THE IN	DEX SINGAPO	RE 637369				
Product Name	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAL	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N		
Policy ssue Date	05/04/2019	Effective Date	01/06/2019	00:00	Expiry Date	31/05/2020 23	3:59	
Excess Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess						
Third Party Excess	itional				Windscreen Excess	100		
Additional Excess								
Outside Singapore OD Excess		Outside Singapore TP Excess				Young.	/Inexperience Driver Excess	
Agent	SG MOTOR TRADER PTE. LTD.	Agent Tel.	69339417		GST Flag	Y		
Co- insurance Flag	No							
Open Policy Info								
Certificate Info								
Policyl	nolder Mailing Address							
Address 1	110 TUAS SOUTH AVENU	E 3 Adds	ess 2	#03-04 THE INDEX		Address 3	SINGAPORE 637369	
Address 4		Addi	ess Type	Singapore address		Post Code	637369	
Address 4			ted Policy ber	5101097755-01				
		Num						
Unit No.	d Object: GBH4345M	Num	30X.U					
Unit No.		Num						

cident MT/1088205								
	5101097785-01	Vehicle No.	GBH4345M	GST Registration No.				
licy No.	21010077770000	21,520,785,76	Activities (1)					
roficate No.	SEAH YONG HENG TRADING PTE LTD.			Policyholder NR3C	201208004E			
201212		Cover Type		Loading	0			
sduct Code	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAL	Contact No.(Office)		Contact No.(Home)	0			
ntact No.(Mobile)	•			eCode	N: V			
all Address	2 (2)	Special Remark		eCode Réason	Barrier I			
K.	® No ○Yes	TCA	0.110		No			
D Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	20	Private Hire	140			
Accident Details								
port Date	14/03/2020 11:24	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes	Accident Type	Collision - Head to Rear			
V. 18 24	13/03/2020	Time of Accident hh:mm	14:50	Country of Accident	Singapore			
te of Accident	13/03/2020	Orange Force		3CM No.				
parting Centre		Grange Force						
dident Location	BEDOK SOUTH AVE I BEPORE BEDOK RO							
Total Excess Applicable			7/25/22					
cess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess	100.00					
	600.00	TP Standard Excess	0.00					
Standard Excess				Driver is Covered?				
D OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess						
ditional Excess								
cal OD Excess Applicable	600.00	Total TP Excess Applicable						
P Benefits								
GST Registered Informa	tion							
T Registered	Yes		GST Registration Date	11/06/2012				
T Registration No.	201208004E		GST Status Venfied	Yes				
dification History	1410313030 11-35-04 Sustan	n changed GST Registered from N	o to Yes					
CONTROL OF SERVICE		n changed GST Registration No. fr n changed GST Registration Date						
P Policyholder Hailing Ad								
North Lat 7		Address 2	#03-04 THE INDEX	Address 3	SINGAPORE 637369			
idress 1	110 TUAS SOUTH AVENUE 3		Singapore address	Post Code	637369			
ddress 4		Address Type		rost come	500 C			
nit Na		Related Policy Number	5101097755-01					
OI Driver Info								
over Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver	DOMESTIC STATE OF THE STATE OF				
vnamed driver Name	CHUA WEE MENG	Driver NRIC	SICCOSCIH	Driver DOB	11/06/1985			
gister Date of Driver License	24/03/2007	Driver Age	34	Driving Experience	12			
ontact No.(Mobile)	90692445	Contact No.(Office)	0	Contact No.(Home)	0			
		Address 2	UPPER SERANGOON CRESCENT	Address 3	HOUGANG PARKVIEW			
ddress 1	BLK 470C	Antennia de la companya del companya del companya de la companya d		Post Code	533470			
ddress 4	SINGAPORE 533470	Address Type	Singapore address	7021 6000	505030.0			
nit No.	03-352							
oes he own a Singapore legistered car?	○ Yes ® No	Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company				
eclaration								
reathalyser or Blood Test	0 mg	Any injury?	○ Yes ® No					
eading?								
odification History								
10 M 10 M								
Claim 001 New								
laim Time &	DD-MX	Insured Name	SEAH YONG HENG TRADING PTI	Insured NRIC	201208004E			
am Type *	123	Contact No.(Home)		Contact No. (Office)	NIL			
ontact No.(Mobile)			CTRUSTS FIRM	TP vehicle Number	G8E5071L			
mail Address		Ot Vehicle Number	GDH4345M					
laimant Type Claimant Type •	Please Select	Type of Benefit *	Please Select					
laimant Name *	>>	Claiment NRIC *						
			AL OF REAL PROPERTY.					
laimant Address				Name of Preferred Workshop				
	GBH4345M / GBE5071L ON 13 Mar 2020			Treating of Frenches Manager				
Description	GBH4345M / GBE5071L ON 13 Mar 2020	Insured Liability *	Not at Fault	Author of Francisco				
Daim Description Veferred Workshop Contact		Insured Liability *	Not at Fault		Received			
taim Description referred Workshop Contact io.	Yes 🔻	Preference Repair Option	Not at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GSA report				
taim Description referred Workshop Contact io. equire Finalisation					Received			
taim Description referred Workshop Cortact io. equire-Finalisation hate Registered	Yes 🔻	Preference Repair Option		GSA report				
laim Description referred workshop Contact o. equire Finalisation ate Registered eport Taken By	ves ✓ 14/03/2020 11:25	Preference Repair Option		GSA report				
naim Description referred Workshop Contact to equire Finalisation hate Registered report Taken By	ves ✓ 14/03/2020 11:25	Preference Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GSA report	And the second s			
claim Description verferred Workshop Contact io. tequire Finalisation tate Registered teport Taken By	ves ✓ 14/03/2020 11:25	Preference Repair Option		GSA report				
naim Description referred Workshop Contact to equire Finalisation hate Registered report Taken By	ves ✓ 14/03/2020 11:25	Preference Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GSA report				
taum Description referred workshop Contact to. equire Finalisation hate Registered seport Taken By	ves ✓ 14/03/2020 11:25	Preference Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GSA report				
teem Description veferred workshop Contact to. eguire Finalisation hate Registered teport Taken By Print AK letter	ves ✓ 14/03/2020 11:25	Preference Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GSA report				
claim Description veferred workshop Contact io. lequire Finalisation base Registered report Taken By Print AK latter Attachment	ves ✓ 14/03/2020 11:25	Preference Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GSA report				
nam Description referred workshop Contact o. equire Finalisation nate Registered eport Taken By Print AK letter Attachment	Ves V	Preference Regair Option Claim Close Date	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Save Submit	GSA report				
nam Description referred workshop Contact o. equire Finalisation nate Registered eport Taken By Print AK letter Attachment	Yes V	Preference Repair Option Claim Close Date	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Save Submit 001 14/03/2020 11:27	GSA report Date Raceived	14/03/2020 00 00			
arm Description referred workshop Contact o. equire Pinalisation ate Registred eport Taken By Print AX letter Attachment	Ves V	Preference Repair Option Claim Close Date Claim No. Upload Date	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Save Submit 001 14/03/2020 11:27 Category *	GSA report Date Raceived Confidential Urgen	14/03/2020 00:00			
term Description referred workshop Contact o. equire Finalisation ate Registered eport Taken By Print AK letter Attachment	Yes V	Preference Repair Option Claim Close Date	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Save Submit 001 14/03/2020 11:27 Category * Cat. Dear Please Select	GSA report Date Raceived Confidential Urgen No Normal	14/03/2020 00:00 Description			
term Description referred workshop Contact o. equire Finalisation ate Registered eport Taken By Print AK letter Attachment	Yes V	Preference Repair Option Claim Close Date Claim No. Upload Date	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Save Submit 001 14/03/2020 11:27 Category * Category *	GSA report Date Raceived Confidential Urgen	14/03/2020 00 00 Descriptor			
term Description referred workshop Contact o. equire Finalisation ate Registered eport Taken By Print AK letter Attachment	Yes V	Preference Regain Option Claim Close Date Oarm No. Upload Date Brows	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Save Submit 001 14/03/2020 11:27 Category * Category * Category * Category * Category *	GSA report Date Raceived Confidential Urgen No Normal	14/03/2020 00:00 Description			
nam Description referred workshop Contact o. equire Finalisation nate Registered eport Taken By Print AK letter Attachment	Yes V	Preference Repair Option Claim Close Date Claim No. Upload Date Brows Brows	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Save Submit OOI 14/03/2020 11:27 Category * C Cear Please Select Cear Please Select Cear Please Select	GSA report Date Raceived Confidential Urgen NG V Normal NO V Normal	14/03/2020 00 00 Description			
Claim Description verferred workshop Contact to. legure Finalisation Date Registered teport Taken By Print AK letter Attachment	Yes V	Preference Repair Option Claim Close Date Claim No. Upload Date Brows Brows Brows	Preferred Workshop, Name Unknown Save Submit 001 14/03/2020 11:27 Category * G Cear Please Select	GSA report Date Raceived Confidential Urgen No	14/03/2020 00:00			
	Yes V	Preference Repair Option Claim Close Date Claim No. Upload Date Brows Brows	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Ool 14/03/2020 11:27 Category * Ool Cear Please Select Cear Please Select E. Char Please Select Dear Please Select	GSA report Date Raceived Confidential Urgen NO V Normal NO V Normal NO V Normal	14/03/2020 00:00 Description			

compared to	2								
Attachment L	ist		1997	9	3800000		2.000	Mag Sent?	
Attachment	Uploaded By/O	ite.	Category	9	Urgency	Di	escription	(00)	
P22 P34	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL AS CES) on 14 Mar 202	SESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 0 11:27	NRIC/ Driving License	٧	Normal	NRIC/ Driving	License 2020-3-14		
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601[NATIONAL AS CES) on 14 Mar 202	SESSMENT CENTRE SERVE 0 11:27	SAS		Normal	SAS	2020-3-14		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL AS CES) on 14 Mar 202	SESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 0 11:27	Photos		Normal	Photo	s 2020-3-14		
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL AS CES) on 14 Mar 202	SESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 0 11:36	Photos		Normal	Photo	s 2020-3-14		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601{ NATIONAL A: CES) on 14 Mar 202	SESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 0 11:26	Photos		Normal	Photo	os 2020-3-14		
4	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL A: CES) on 14 Mar 201	SSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 0 11:26	Photos		Normal	Photo	os 2020-3-14		
5	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL A CES) on 14 Mar 200	SSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ID 11:26	Photos		Normal	Phot	os 2020-3-14		
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL A CES) on 14 Mar 200	SSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI IO 11:26	Photos		Normal	Phot	os 2020-3-14		
-	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 14 May 2020 11/26		Photos		Normal	Phot	os 2020-3-14		
THE	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL A CES) on 14 Mar 20	SSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 20 11:26	Photos		Normal	Phot	os 2020-3-14		
-	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL A CES) on 14 Mar 20	SSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 20 11:26	Photos		Normal	Phot	ps 2020-3-14		
U	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL A CES) on 14 Mar 20	SSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 20 11:26	Photos		Normal	Pnot	os 2020-3-14		
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_B00601(NATIONAL A CES) on 14 Mar 20	SSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 20 11:26	Photos		Normal	Phot	os 2020-3-14		
C.	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL A CES) on 14 Mar 20	SSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 20 11:26	Photos		Normal	Pho	tos 2020-3-14		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[NATIONAL A CES) on 14 Mar 20	SSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 20 11:26	Photos		Normal	Pho	tos 2020-3-14		
Video List				File Name	0	9	Source		